
INDEX TO ESTATE—PROBATE GOURT—LEXINGTON COUNTY, S. C.
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Date

10-20-1^.2

Ij.-8-50

11-18-52

1-5-53 .

7-21-53

3-2-65

6-30-67

.1-5-68 .

Auth.Copy

9-9-71

2-15-72

11-1-72

DECEASED

Terry John

Terry Maria

Tina^l . . Cleao C. HCM

Tindal Katie Warren

Tindal .. Clep C. NCM

Tindal ..Cleo C.
Minors

Tindal... Gwendolyn efc al

Tindal . Graham

.Tindal . . .. _D, Hilton

Tindsl . _ . Tommy J . . . . . .

Terry . . Mo.rr.ls

Tinney Lottie E.

Tinman Tom A.

Tinney Lottie E.
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EXECUTOR or ADMINISTRATOR

J* H«. Davis Administrator

Ralph E. .Terry "
;^rnest Tindal & J, Albert
Merritt, Jr. . . Committee

Prank L. warren Administratrix

P, Cf Tindal . .. .Commi.tt.ee

D. C. Tindal Administrator

6. .C. Tindal. . Guardian"

Herma Cv Tindal Admr.

D. C. Tindal .. Exec.

Willie.. L. Tinlal Gdn_.

Alene Amanda Terry Sxec.

Spec. Comm.
H. Ray Ham, Probate Judge

Linnie Mae Cranford Tinman Exec.

S. C. Code Section 19-555
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Box

601

61_.6_.

665

665

.679

813

81?

818

823

827

828

830
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Parcel

7

6

13

15

13

1

115

110

109

67

106

139
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Page
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